
Huawei 02310WUT Datablad

Huawei High Speed Transceiver, QSFP+, 1310nm, 41,25 Gbps, -7dBm, 2,3dBm, -11,5dBm, LC, SMF, 10km

02310WUT

02310WUT - Äkta Huawei OMXD30009 High Speed Transceiver, QSFP+, 1310nm, 41,25 Gbps, -7dBm, 2,3dBm, -11,5dBm, LC,

SMF, 10km
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